
 
 
 
 

Agenda 
October 6th, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

200 College Street, 1st Floor Conference Room 
 
 

I. Opening and Roll Call 
 

 
II. Consent Agenda 

 
a. Approval of October Agenda 

 
b. Approval of June Minutes 
 

III. Justice System Data Report                  
Community Diversion data analysis 

 
IV. Old Business 

 
a. JRAC Retreat recap  

 
V. New Business 

 
a. Update from Safety Justice Challenge: 

programs, funding, MacArthur 
Foundation site visit 

 
 

b. Announcements and Departmental 
Updates 
 

c. Public Comment 
 

VI. Adjourn 

12:30pm 
 
 

12:35pm 
 
 
 
        
 

      12:40pm  
 
 
 

        
        1:00pm               
 

 
        
        1:25pm 
 

 
 
 

1:45pm 
 
 

1:55pm 
 
 

          

DK Wesley - JRAC Chair/Assistant County 
Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kendra Queen – JRC Program Supervisor 
Hannah Calloway – JRC Case Manager 
 
 
 
Kathleen Blackney/Heather Parkinson – 
Strategy and Innovation 
 
 
Lisa Sousa, SJC Grant Manager 
 
 
 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair 
 
 
DK Wesley, JRAC Chair

 
 

Next Meeting: 
December 1st, 2023 
12:30pm - 2:00pm 

200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room 


