

Agenda

October 6th, 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 200 College Street, 1st Floor Conference Room

I.	Opening and Roll Call	12:30pm	DK Wesley - JRAC Chair/Assistant County Manager	
II.	Consent Agenda	12:35pm		
	a. Approval of October Agenda			
	b. Approval of June Minutes			
III.	Justice System Data Report Community Diversion data analysis	12:40pm	Kendra Queen – JRC Program Supervisor Hannah Calloway – JRC Case Manager	
IV.	Old Business			
	a. JRAC Retreat recap	1:00pm	Kathleen Blackney/Heather Parkinson – Strategy and Innovation	
V.	New Business		Strategy and innovation	
	 Update from Safety Justice Challenge: programs, funding, MacArthur Foundation site visit 	1:25pm	Lisa Sousa, SJC Grant Manager	
	b. Announcements and Departmental Updates	1:45pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair	
	c. Public Comment	1:55pm	DK Wesley, JRAC Chair	
VI.	l. Adjourn			

Next Meeting:

December 1st, 2023 12:30pm - 2:00pm 200 College Street/1st Floor Conference Room